
INSTITUTIONAL BIOSAFETY COMMITTEE 
Submission Deadline & Meeting Schedule 2024 

 

Meeting Time: 9:00 - 10:30 AM 

 
Please, contact the EHS Biosafety Specialist for Zoom meeting details. 

Zuzana Drobna (919)-530-6925; zdrobna@nccu.edu  

 

Deadline for IBC  
Application Submission 

IBC Meeting 

Friday, January 5 Friday, January 19 

Friday, February 2 Friday, February 16 

Friday, March 1 Friday, March 15 

Friday, April 5  Friday, April 19 

Friday, May 3 Friday, May 17 

Friday, June 7 Friday, June 21 

Friday, July 5 Friday, July 19 

Friday, August 2 Friday, August 16 

Friday, September 6 Friday, September 20; In person at 
BBRI Auditorium 

Friday, October 4 Friday, October 18 

Friday, November 1 Friday, November 15 

Friday, November 29 Friday, December 13 

 


